 SRC400 Capacitive level gauge
MAIN FEATURES
• Adaptable: It can work reliably under high temperature, high pressure, strong corrosion
and dusty environment.
• No maintenance required: Due to the simple structure of the sensor, no maintenance is
required once it has been put into operation.
• Wide range of applications: liquid and solid materials can be used.
• Complete protection: The transmitter is designed for explosion-proof and intrinsically

Multimeter
WRING CONNECTION
ORDER GUIDE
SRC400 Capacitive level gauge
CODE type
A Ordinary type
B High temperature type
C Hygienic type
D Anticorrosive type
CODE Insertion depth
1 1000m (standard)
2 Pole type extension 1000-3000 optional
3 Cable type extended split 1-20000m optional
CODE Voltage
D 24V DC ±10%
CODE Material
1 304(standard)
2 316
3 Anti-corrosion type, surface sprayed with PTFE
CODE Process connection
G G1 "thread (standard)
T 1 "NPT thread
F
Flange installation (flange specification and standard shall be
indicated)
C Other customization
CODE Other parameters
A Normal tempeature_° C
B Normal pressure_Kpa
C Protection level IP66
D Flameproof level ExdIICT6
E Maximum temperature _° C
F Maximum pressure Kpa or Mpa
G Other requirements
SRC400 A 1 D 1 G AB Order example